Remote Control
Pc or
Notebook
with Ethernet
Pc or
Notebook
with USB 2.0
Connection

with Ø 19.5 mm system mount or
with Ø 25 mm compatible with microbench systems
Order Code
48Mc-MP-19.5 Ø 19.5 mm
48Mc-MP-25    Ø 25 mm
Rod for mounting to
microbench system
Order Code  48Mc-6-7575 mm
connector Type Spectral range Order Code
FC-APC 400 -   600 nm 9780-60SMS-4-A6.2-01
600 - 1050 nm 9780-60SMS-4-A6.2-02
1050 - 1550 nm 9780-60SMS-4-A6.2-03
1300 - 1750 nm  9780-60SMS-4-A6.2-45
FC-PC 400 -   600 nm 9780-60SMS-0-A6.2-01
1300 - 1750 nm 9780-60SMS-0-A6.2-45
Attachments
Power range:  0.01 - 50 mW
Accuracy:      h: 0.2°, φ: 0.2°,
  Extinction ratio ER: 0.5 dB,